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 Clasificación : XXXIV T VIRXE DO CARME                                            

 Fecha : 23/07/16
 Distancia      :  45     Kms - Promed     :  0      Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Club-Publicidad                          Tiempos      Diferencia
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      22 PICO,CESAR           CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          
   2      20 VILLADA,JUAN         CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          mt.
   3      32 PAVON,FELIPE         CAD-2  PONTEAREAS  C.C./PONTEAREAS  C.C.         00:00:00          mt.
   4      51 FERNANDEZ,MARIO      CAD-1  O ROSAL  C.C./O ROSAL  C.C.               00:00:00          mt.
   5      31 BARRAL,ALVARO        CAD-2  PONTEAREAS  C.C./PONTEAREAS  C.C.         00:00:00          mt.
   6      36 SOUTULLO,MARTIN      CAD-2  CARBALLO  C.C./CARBALLO  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
   7      49 SANIN,DANIEL         CAD-1  COMPOSTELANO  C.C./COMPOSTELANO  C.C.     00:00:00          mt.
   8      50 RIOS,CESAR           CAD-2  FARTO  C.C./FARTO  C.C.                   00:00:00          mt.
   9      57 DA SILVA,ANDRES      CAD-2  REDONDELA  E.C./ALTAIRAN - REDONDELA      00:00:00          mt.
  10      38 ROMERO,ALEJANDRO     CAD-1  CARBALLO  C.C./CARBALLO  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
  11      42 FRAGA,FABIAN         CAD-2  CARBALLO  C.C./CARBALLO  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
  12      19 MONTOUTO,OSCAR       CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          mt.
  13      64 GARCIA,Mauricio      CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          mt.
  14      15 ALVAREZ,JACOBO       CAD-2  OSCAR PEREIRO  FUNDACION/OSCAR PEREIRO    00:00:00          mt.
  15       7 SAMPEDRO,MANUEL      CAD-1  BARBANZA  C.C./BARBANZA  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
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 Clasificación : CADETE 1º 

 Fecha : 23/07/16
 Distancia      :  45     Kms - Promed     :  0      Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Club-Publicidad                          Tiempos      Diferencia
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      51 FERNANDEZ,MARIO      CAD-1  O ROSAL  C.C./O ROSAL  C.C.               00:00:00          mt.
   2      49 SANIN,DANIEL         CAD-1  COMPOSTELANO  C.C./COMPOSTELANO  C.C.     00:00:00          mt.
   3      38 ROMERO,ALEJANDRO     CAD-1  CARBALLO  C.C./CARBALLO  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
   4       7 SAMPEDRO,MANUEL      CAD-1  BARBANZA  C.C./BARBANZA  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
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 Clasificación : CADETE 2º

 Fecha : 23/07/16
 Distancia      :  45     Kms - Promed     :  0      Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Club-Publicidad                          Tiempos      Diferencia
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      22 PICO,CESAR           CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          
   2      20 VILLADA,JUAN         CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          mt.
   3      32 PAVON,FELIPE         CAD-2  PONTEAREAS  C.C./PONTEAREAS  C.C.         00:00:00          mt.
   4      31 BARRAL,ALVARO        CAD-2  PONTEAREAS  C.C./PONTEAREAS  C.C.         00:00:00          mt.
   5      36 SOUTULLO,MARTIN      CAD-2  CARBALLO  C.C./CARBALLO  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
   6      50 RIOS,CESAR           CAD-2  FARTO  C.C./FARTO  C.C.                   00:00:00          mt.
   7      57 DA SILVA,ANDRES      CAD-2  REDONDELA  E.C./ALTAIRAN - REDONDELA      00:00:00          mt.
   8      42 FRAGA,FABIAN         CAD-2  CARBALLO  C.C./CARBALLO  C.C.             00:00:00          mt.
   9      19 MONTOUTO,OSCAR       CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          mt.
  10      64 GARCIA,Mauricio      CAD-2  CIDADE DE LUGO  C. C./CIDADE DE LUGO  C.  00:00:00          mt.
  11      15 ALVAREZ,JACOBO       CAD-2  OSCAR PEREIRO  FUNDACION/OSCAR PEREIRO    00:00:00          mt.


